

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl)No(s).7 7 1 0 - 7 7 1 1 / 2 0 0 7

L A L J I S I N G H

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

Y A S H W A N T S I N G H & A N R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

Date: 1 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is granted a week's time to file spare copies, as last chance.

As requested by the learned counsel for the petitioner, issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.2 to 4 through the Superintendent of Jail, Ghazipur, U.P.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.1.

List again on 1 8 . 8 . 2 0 0 8 .
(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

rd