

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7710 - 7711 / 2007

LALJI SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

YASHWANT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

Date: 10 / 11 / 2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service report in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 3  
and 4 from the Jail Superintendent, Gazipur.

Send reminder.

Await service on respondent No.2.

List again on 12.12.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj